Residential Façade Improvement Agreement

City of Noblesville, Indiana

Address of Property to be improved:	
Summarize or Attached Approved Scope of Work:	
Date Project Begins:	Date Project Ends:
Maximum Amount:	No receipts accepted
Any unapproved changes to project plans as stated above in the Scope of Work will void the grant and result in nonpayment of funds. If changes to the Scope of Work are necessary, it is the responsibility of the Grant Recipient to immediately contact the Planning Department for additional project review before continuing with the project. Funding awards cannot be increased after notification of the initial award, regardless of approved change in Scope of Work. Work completed prior to grant approval is not eligible for funding.	
Reimbursement will occur after project completion and upon submission of appropriate forms and documents as outlined in the guidelines. All required permits are the responsibility of the owner/applicant.	
Signature of Grant Recipient:	
Name of Recipient:	
Date:	
City of Noblesville, Indiana Representative:	
Name of City Representative:	
Date:	